
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

45 

66 

37 

42 

21 

22 

110 

8 

10 

67 

7 

36 

Name 

Joona YLIKANTOLA 

Suvi VIRTANEN 

Ville KANDELIN 

Kari VEHNIÄINEN 

Fanni RUOKOLAINEN 

Lenni KLEMETTI 

Jenny RUOKOLAINEN 

Akseli PUTKONEN 

Felix NÄSSI 

Janne NURMI 

Aslan HASAN 

Leevi JOHANSSON 

Bike 

Honda 

Honda 

Honda 

Honda 

Honda 

Honda 

Honda 

Honda 

Honda 

Honda 

Honda 

Honda 

Entrant 

HelRC 

HelRC 

WCRC 

KonnMK/UA 

HelRC 

IMK 

HelRC 

IMK 

HelRC 

HelRC 

HelRC 

HelRC 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

2 

Total Tm 

9:38.725 

9:40.077 

10:04.826 

10:05.088 

10:55.686 

10:55.775 

10:55.776 

10:59.988 

9:22.776 

9:09.890 

3:09.761 

0.000 

Diff 

15.949 

17.301 

42.050 

42.312 

1:32.910 

1:32.999 

1:33.000 

1:37.212 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

Best Tm 

1:33.212 
1:34.859 
1:39.826 
1:39.837 
1:48.158 
1:47.435 
1:47.694 
1:48.317 
1:32.793 
1:48.591 
1:33.200 

In Lap 

2 

6 

6 

6 

2 

4 

4 

5 

3 

4 

2 

0 

Avg. Speed 

118,315 

118,040 

113,209 

113,160 

104,428 

104,414 

104,414 

103,747 

121,668 

103,766 

120,278 

- 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Weather: Sunny, Air temperature: 23°C, Track temperature: Dry 29°C 

Margin of Victory 

17.301 

Avg. Speed 

118,315 

Best Lap Tm 

1:32.793 

Best Speed 

122,983 

Best Lap by 

10 - Felix NÄSSI 
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Pos 

Honda CBR 250 

1 

2 

Honda CBR 500 

1 

2 

DNF 

DNF 

Mini GP 

1 

2 

3 

4 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

37 

42 

45 

66 

10 

7 

21 

22 

110 

8 

67 

36 

Name 

Ville KANDELIN 

Kari VEHNIÄINEN 

Joona YLIKANTOLA 

Suvi VIRTANEN 

Felix NÄSSI 

Aslan HASAN 

Fanni RUOKOLAINEN 

Lenni KLEMETTI 

Jenny RUOKOLAINEN 

Akseli PUTKONEN 

Janne NURMI 

Leevi JOHANSSON 

Bike 

Honda 

Honda 

Honda 

Honda 

Honda 

Honda 

Honda 

Honda 

Honda 

Honda 

Honda 

Honda 

Entrant 

WCRC 

KonnMK/UA 

HelRC 

HelRC 

HelRC 

HelRC 

HelRC 

IMK 

HelRC 

IMK 

HelRC 

HelRC 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

2 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

Total Tm 

10:04.826 

10:05.088 

9:38.725 

9:40.077 

9:22.776 

3:09.761 

10:55.686 

10:55.775 

10:55.776 

10:59.988 

9:09.890 

0.000 

Diff 

0.262 

15.949 

17.301 

DNF 

DNF 

0.089 

0.090 

4.302 

DNF 

DNS 

Best Tm 

1:39.826 
1:39.837 

1:33.212 
1:34.859 
1:32.793 
1:33.200 

1:48.158 
1:47.435 
1:47.694 
1:48.317 
1:48.591 

In Lap 

6 

6 

2 

6 

3 

2 

2 

4 

4 

5 

4 

0 

Avg. Speed 

113,209 

113,160 

118,315 

118,040 

121,668 

120,278 

104,428 

104,414 

104,414 

103,747 

103,766 

- 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Weather: Sunny, Air temperature: 23°C, Track temperature: Dry 29°C 

Margin of Victory 

17.301 

Avg. Speed 

118,315 

Best Lap Tm 

1:32.793 

Best Speed 

122,983 

Best Lap by 

10 - Felix NÄSSI 
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Best Tm: 1:47.435 

Best Tm: 1:47.694 

Best Tm: 1:48.317 

Best Tm: 1:32.793 

Best Tm: 1:48.591 

Lap 

(22) Lenni KLEMETTI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(110) Jenny RUOKOLAINEN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(8) Akseli PUTKONEN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(10) Felix NÄSSI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(67) Janne NURMI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(7) Aslan HASAN 

1 

Lap Tm 

1:51.511 

1:49.714 

1:49.205 

1:47.435 

1:47.956 

1:48.450 

1:51.335 

1:50.181 

1:48.487 

1:47.694 

1:47.989 

1:48.239 

1:52.241 

1:49.009 

1:49.529 

1:48.799 

1:48.317 

1:50.163 

1:35.967 

1:33.356 

1:32.793 

1:33.422 

1:33.163 

1:33.672 

1:52.050 

1:48.729 

1:49.794 

1:48.591 

1:48.857 

1:36.561 

Diff 

+4.076 

+2.279 

+1.770 

+0.521 

+1.015 

+3.641 

+2.487 

+0.793 

+0.295 

+0.545 

+3.924 

+0.692 

+1.212 

+0.482 

+1.846 

+3.174 

+0.563 

+0.629 

+0.370 

+0.879 

+3.459 

+0.138 

+1.203 

+0.266 

+3.361 

Gap 

-1.797 

-0.509 

-1.770 

+0.521 

+0.494 

-1.154 

-1.694 

-0.793 

+0.295 

+0.250 

-3.232 

+0.520 

-0.730 

-0.482 

+1.846 

-2.611 

-0.563 

+0.629 

-0.259 

+0.509 

-3.321 

+1.065 

-1.203 

+0.266 

Speed 

102,339679 

104,015896 

104,500710 

106,222367 

105,709734 

105,228216 

102,501460 

103,575027 

105,192327 

105,966906 

105,677430 

105,433347 

101,674076 

104,688604 

104,191584 

104,890670 

105,357423 

103,591950 

118,915877 

122,241741 

122,983415 

122,155381 

122,494982 

121,829362 

101,847390 

104,958199 

103,940106 

105,091582 

104,834783 

118,184360 

Best Tm: 1:33.200 

Best Tm:  

Lap 

2 

(36) Leevi JOHANSSON 

Lap Tm 

1:33.200 

Diff Gap 

-3.361 

Speed 

122,446352 

Best Tm: 1:33.212 

Best Tm: 1:34.859 

Best Tm: 1:39.826 

Best Tm: 1:39.837 

Best Tm: 1:48.158 

Lap 

(45) Joona YLIKANTOLA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(66) Suvi VIRTANEN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(37) Ville KANDELIN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(42) Kari VEHNIÄINEN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(21) Fanni RUOKOLAINEN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Lap Tm 

1:36.976 

1:33.212 

1:37.966 

1:36.513 

1:37.135 

1:36.470 

1:38.595 

1:35.379 

1:37.821 

1:37.101 

1:35.679 

1:34.859 

1:43.014 

1:40.202 

1:40.299 

1:40.253 

1:40.484 

1:39.826 

1:43.267 

1:39.849 

1:40.391 

1:40.001 

1:40.710 

1:39.837 

1:51.060 

1:48.158 

1:49.181 

1:48.540 

1:48.718 

1:48.403 

Diff 

+3.764 

+4.754 

+3.301 

+3.923 

+3.258 

+3.736 

+0.520 

+2.962 

+2.242 

+0.820 

+3.188 

+0.376 

+0.473 

+0.427 

+0.658 

+3.430 

+0.012 

+0.554 

+0.164 

+0.873 

+2.902 

+1.023 

+0.382 

+0.560 

+0.245 

Gap 

-3.764 

+4.754 

-1.453 

+0.622 

-0.665 

-3.216 

+2.442 

-0.720 

-1.422 

-0.820 

-2.812 

+0.097 

-0.046 

+0.231 

-0.658 

-3.418 

+0.542 

-0.390 

+0.709 

-0.873 

-2.902 

+1.023 

-0.641 

+0.178 

-0.315 

Speed 

117,678601 

122,430588 

116,489394 

118,243138 

117,485973 

118,295843 

115,746235 

119,648979 

116,662066 

117,527111 

119,273822 

120,304874 

110,781059 

113,889942 

113,779798 

113,832005 

113,570320 

114,318915 

110,509650 

114,292582 

113,675529 

114,118859 

113,315460 

114,306319 

102,755267 

105,512306 

104,523681 

105,140962 

104,968818 

105,273839 
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Competitors Laps 

1 Aslan HASAN (7) 

2 Felix NÄSSI (10) 

3 Joona YLIKANTOLA (45) 

4 Suvi VIRTANEN (66) 

5 Ville KANDELIN (37) 

6 Kari VEHNIÄINEN (42) 

7 Lenni KLEMETTI (22) 

8 Fanni RUOKOLAINEN (21) 

9 Jenny RUOKOLAINEN (110) 

10 Janne NURMI (67) 

11 Akseli PUTKONEN (8) 

12 Leevi JOHANSSON (36) 
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